
1st Trimester
Cost Total

1,204.00$    

67.00$         

10.00$         

25.00$         

TOTAL $1,306.00

ISBN Cost Required

370.00$       

9781940593401 x

9781940593418 x

9781940593425 x

9781940593432 x

9781940593449 x

9781940593456 x

9781940593463 x

9781940593470 x

9781940593487 x

9781940593494 x

9781940593500 x

9781940593517 x

x

678.00$       

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

TOTAL $1,048.00

Shinzu Shears

Flat Iron 1" Nano Titanium-coated Plates

Marcel Iron 3/4" Barrel

Blow Dryer-Nano Titanium

Erika, Kate, Alyse, and Cole Mannequin

Clipper Trimmer Set

60 Minute Timer

Hair Shaper

6 Piece Manicure Kit

Electrical Styling Kit includes below items (part of bundle above)

Ceramic Vent Oval

Paddle Pin Cushion

Blask Shampoo Cape

Apron With Adjustable Cord

Butterfly Clips 12 count

Control Clips- Double-Prong 80count, Single-Prong 80 Count, with Clear Bag

Acrylic Mirror

Spray Bottle

Large Cushion Brush

Small Cushion Brush

Teaser/Lift Comb

Color Bowl

Large Tint Brush

Small Applicator Bottle

Ceramic Medium Round 2" 

Ceramic Large Round 2.5" 

Denman Pin

Oval Pin Cushion 

Vent Pin

Tail II Combs 3 count

Cutting Combs 6 count

Essentials Kit Includes the below items (part of bundle above)

Fundamentals 101

Book, Tool, and Supply List

Cosmetology

Books & Kits Bundle

Tuition

Tuition (432 Hours)*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Cosmetology Lab Access Fee 

Knoxville Campus

2 Yr Pivot Point Access (free in bundle or $800 seperately)

Fundamentals 105/106

Fundamentals 108

Fundamentals 113

Pivot Point Book Bundle with Lab Access

Fundamentals 102

Fundamentals 103

Fundamentals 104

Fundamentals 107

Fundamentals 109

Fundamentals 110

Fundamentals 111

Fundamentals 112

   All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 12/19/2018.  

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect



Supplies Needed By Cost Required

First day of class 60.00$         x

First day of class 45.00$         x

First day of class 60.00$         x

First day of class 45.00$         x

First day of class 30.00$         x

First day of class 6.00$           x

TOTAL $246.00

2nd Trimester
Cost Total
1,204.00$    

67.00$         

10.00$         

25.00$         

TOTAL $1,306.00

3rd Trimester
Cost Total

1,204.00$    

67.00$         

10.00$         

25.00$         

TOTAL $1,306.00

4th Trimester
Cost Total

666.00$       

67.00$         

10.00$         

25.00$         

TOTAL $768.00

ISBN Cost Required

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

TOTAL $30.00

Miscelleanous Cost Cost Required

20.00$         x

140.00$       x

50.00$         x

40.00$         x

TOTAL 250.00$      

TOTAL PROGRAM COST $6,260.00

Mini Round Brush

1 Practice Finger

2 Glass Dappen Dishes

Tuition

Tuition (432 Hours)*

Technology Access Fee*

Tuition (432 Hours)*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Combination Lock

Student Activity Fee*

Cosmetology Lab Access Fee 

3 Black Dress Slacks (no jeans or athletic type)

3 Black Short Sleeve Shirts (tee or collared)

3 Black Snap or Zip Front Scrub Tops
Black Leather Professional Shoes

Notebook, Pencils, Pens, and Paper

Graduation Supplies

Cosmetology Lab Access Fee 

Cosmetology Lab Access Fee 

Sanitation Kit

PSI Testing (2 tests at $70 each)

Tuition

Tuition (for 204 hours)*

Technology Access Fee*

Student Activity Fee*

Books & Kits Bundle

Odorless Acrylic Kit contents include:

Odorless Acyrlic Liquid 1/4 oz

Odorless Acrylic Clear Powder 1/4 oz

Odorless Acrylic White Powder 1/4 oz

X-Strength Primer 1/4 oz

State License

Tuition

   All Costs are Estimated and Subject to Change Without Notice Revised: 12/19/2018.  

*Denotes costs that can be covered by TN Promise and TN Reconnect


