

Cosmetology

Knoxville Campus Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester		
Tuition	Cost	Total
Tuition (432 Hours)*	\$ 1,204.00	
Technology Access Fee*	\$ 67.00	
Student Activity Fee*	\$ 10.00	
Cosmetology Lab Access Fee	\$ 25.00	
TOTAL		\$1,306,00

oks & Kits Bundle	ISBN	Cost	Required	
Pivot Point Book Bundle with Lab Access		\$ 370.00		
Fundamentals 101	9781940593401		х	
Fundamentals 102	9781940593418		х	
Fundamentals 103	9781940593425		х	
Fundamentals 104	9781940593432		х	
Fundamentals 105/106	9781940593449		Х	
Fundamentals 107	9781940593456		Х	
Fundamentals 108	9781940593463		Х	
Fundamentals 109	9781940593470		х	
Fundamentals 110	9781940593487		х	
Fundamentals 111	9781940593494		х	
Fundamentals 112	9781940593500		х	
Fundamentals 113	9781940593517		х	
2 Yr Pivot Point Access (free in bundle or \$800 seperately)			х	
Essentials Kit Includes the below items (part of bundle above)		\$ 678.00		
Ceramic Medium Round 2"			х	
Ceramic Large Round 2.5"			х	
Denman Pin			х	
Oval Pin Cushion			х	
Vent Pin			х	
Ceramic Vent Oval			х	
Paddle Pin Cushion			х	
Blask Shampoo Cape			х	
Apron With Adjustable Cord			х	
Butterfly Clips 12 count			х	
Color Bowl			х	
Large Tint Brush			х	
Small Applicator Bottle			х	
Electrical Styling Kit includes below items (part of bundle above)				
Shinzu Shears			х	
Flat Iron 1" Nano Titanium-coated Plates			х	
Marcel Iron 3/4" Barrel			х	
Blow Dryer-Nano Titanium			x	
Spray Bottle			х	
Large Cushion Brush			x	
Small Cushion Brush			x	
Teaser/Lift Comb			x	
Tail II Combs 3 count			x	
Cutting Combs 6 count			x	
60 Minute Timer			x	
Hair Shaper			x	
6 Piece Manicure Kit			x	
Control Clips- Double-Prong 80count, Single-Prong 80 Count, with			X X	
Acrylic Mirror			X	
Erika, Kate, Alyse, and Cole Mannequin			X	
Clipper Trimmer Set			X	
TOTAL			^	\$1,04

pplies	Needed By	Cost	Required	
3 Black Dress Slacks (no jeans or athletic type)	First day of class	\$ 60.00	х	
3 Black Short Sleeve Shirts (tee or collared)	First day of class	\$ 45.00	х	
3 Black Snap or Zip Front Scrub Tops	First day of class	\$ 60.00	х	
Black Leather Professional Shoes	First day of class	\$ 45.00	х	
Notebook, Pencils, Pens, and Paper	First day of class	\$ 30.00	х	
Combination Lock	First day of class	\$ 6.00	х	
TOTAL				\$240
2nd Trimester				
ition		Cost		Tota
Tuition (432 Hours)*		\$ 1,204.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$ 67.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$ 10.00		
Cosmetology Lab Access Fee		\$ 25.00		
TOTAL				\$1,30
3rd Trimester				
ition		Cost		Tota
Tuition (432 Hours)*		\$ 1,204.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$ 67.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$ 10.00		
Cosmetology Lab Access Fee		\$ 25.00		
TOTAL				\$1,30
4th Trimester				
ition		Cost		Tota
Tuition (for 204 hours)*		\$ 666.00		
Technology Access Fee*		\$ 67.00		
Student Activity Fee*		\$ 10.00		
Cosmetology Lab Access Fee		\$ 25.00		
TOTAL				\$768
oks & Kits Bundle	ISBN	Cost	Required	
Odorless Acrylic Kit contents include:				
Odorless Acyrlic Liquid 1/			х	
Odorless Acrylic Clear Powder 1/4 oz			х	
Odorless Acrylic White Powder 1/				

					7700.00
Books & Kits Bundle	ISBN	Cost	Required		
Odorless Acrylic Kit contents include:					
Odorless Acyrlic Liqu	uid 1/4 oz		х		
Odorless Acrylic Clear Powa	ler 1/4 oz		х		
Odorless Acrylic White Powe	ler 1/4 oz		х		
X-Strength Prim	ner 1/4 oz		х		
Mini Rou	ınd Brush		х		
2 Glass Dappe	en Dishes		х		
1 Practi	ice Finger		х		
TOTAL					\$30.00
Miscelleanous Cost		Cost	Required		
Sanitation Kit		\$ 20.00	х		
PSI Testing (2 tests at \$70 each)		\$ 140.00	х		
State License		\$ 50.00	х		
Graduation Supplies		\$ 40.00	х		
TOTAL				\$	250.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST				ŚE	5.260.00